Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,183

4,668

R$
14,692.26

25-08-2017

25-08-2017

25-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

VENDA DE
DERIVADOS DE
PETROLEO -
LOTE 03
DESTINADOS AO
ATENDIMENTO
DOS
PROGRAMAS DA

SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE

EDUCACAO -

SEMED(PARA AS

ESCOLAS DA
ZONA RURAL,

CONFORME

TERMO DE
PROPOSTA
VENCEDORA DO
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
PARA REGISTRO
DE PRECO
N2009/2017.




